Fage 1 Select A Size White Magnolia

FPattern Name: Select A Size White Magnolia
Dcsignccl By: Michele Sagetta

ComPangz [eaven and Earth Designs Jnc
Copgright: Marianne Broome © 2017

Fabric: | inen 25, White
200w X i 50h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 8w X 6hin

F|oss (/lsccl for I:u” Stitchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

4+

2 DMC 168 FPewter-VY LT
DMC 169 Pewter-| T

DMC 224 Shell Pink-VY LT
DMC 225 Shell Pink-UL VY LT
DMC 2o Mahogan3~MD
DMC »i7 Pewter Gray

DMC =18 Steel Gray-L T
DMC 349 Coral-DK

DMC 402 Mahogan3~\/YLT
DMC 407 DesertSancl—DK
DMC +13 Pewter Gray-DK.
DMC 414 5tee| Grag~DK
DMC 415 Fear|6rag

DMC 434 Prown-| T

DMC 435 Brown-VY LT
DMC 43¢ Tan

DMC 437 Tan-LT

DMC 451 Shell Gray-DK
DMC 452 Shell Gray-MD
DMC 453 Shell Gray-1 T
DMC 498 Cl’lristmas KCCLDK
DMC  soi Blue Green-DK
DMC 503 Blue Green-MD
DMC 524 Fern Green-VY LT
DMC 535 Ash Gray-VY LT
DMC 543 Beige Brown-CIL VY LT
DMC éi1 Drab Brown

DMC ¢é32 Desert Sand-(]L VY DK
DMC 644 BeigeGragJ\/‘D
DMC 645 Beaver Gray-VY DK
DMC 646 Bcavchray~DK
DMC ¢4s BeaverGra3~l_T
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Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

676
721
729
728
758
762
779
814
815
819
842
900
918
9219
921
922
924
926
927
9%0
951
932
958
950
951
977
3021
%024
50% 1
»0%3
304 |
%042
3045
5047
3064
5072
5571
3726
3740
5743
5750
5768

Old Gold-1_ T
Orange Spice~MD
Old Gold-MD
Tan-VYLT

Terra Cotta~\/Y LT
Pead Gray-VY LT
Cocoa-DK
Gamet—DK
Gamct~MD

Byaby Pink] T

Beige Brown VY LT
Burnt Orange-DK
Red COPPCF~DK

Red CoPPer

COPPCr

Copper-LT

Gray Green—-VY DK
Grag Green-MD
Giray Green-L T
Antique BIUC—DK
Antiquc Blue-MD
Antique Blue-l T
Coffee Brown-( L. DK
Desert Sancl-LT
TowngLT

Golden Brown-l T
Peige Grayg-VY VY DK
Brown GFBQ'VY LT
Mocha Brown-VY DK
Mocha Brown-VY [T
Antiquc Violet-MD
Antique \/iolet—LT
Yc”ow Beige~DK
Yellow Beige~[_T
Desert Sanci

Beaver Grag-VY LT
Black Brown

Antique Mauve-DK_
Antiquc Violet-DK_
Antique Violet-\VVY LT
Antique Blue-VY DK
Grray Green-DK.
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Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5776
5799
%8%0
58% 1
5853
%856
2857
%860
38641
3862
386%
%864
3866

Mahogan3~LT

Pewter Gray-VY DK
Terra Cotta~MD
Kaspbcrry-DK
Autumn Gold-DK
Mahogany-UIL VY LT
Rosewood-DK

Cocoa

Cocoa-| T

Mocha Beige~DK
Mocha Beige~MD
Mocha Beige~LT
Beige Brown-(L VY LT
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Fage 4 Select A Size White Magnolia Michele Sagetta

USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Tull Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st.

ODMC 168 341 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.09%
EDMC 169 i402 O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.%8%
ODMC 224 66 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.018
CIDMC 225 622 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.170
B DMC »oi ) o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.004
EDMC 317 1287 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.351
EDMC 318 i470 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0401
B DMC 349 2 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 0.001
ODMC 402 i3 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.004
EDMC 407 24 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.007
BDMC 413 1702 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0465
BDMC 414 1057 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.289
ODMC 415 452 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.12%
B DMC 434 6 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.002
EDMC 435 it o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.00%
ODMC 436 i8 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.005
ODMC 437 28 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.008
EDMC 451 281 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.077
ODMC 452 505 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.1%8
COODMC 453 945 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.258
BDMC 498 i o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.000
B DMC 501 257 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.070
EDMC 503 i%0 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.0%5
ODMC 524 448 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.122
B DMC 535 627 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.171
CODMC 543 602 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.164
EDMC 611 5 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.001
B DMC 632 i o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.00%
CODMC 644 75 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.020
B DMC 445 395 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.108
B DMC 646 366 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 ) 0 0.100
ODMC 448 54% 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.148
ODMC 676 4 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.001
EDMC 721 i o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.000
ODMC 729 S e) o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.001
ODMC 738 62 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0017



Fage 5 Select A Size White Magnolia Michele Sagetta

THPC Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

ODMC 758 i9 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.005
ODMC 762 177 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.0438
BmDMC 779 77 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.021
BDMC s8i4 9 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.002
BDMC si5 8 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.002
CIDMC 819 291 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.079
ODMC 842 285 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.078
B DMC 900 4 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.001
BDMC 9138 i7 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.005
BDMC 919 i6 o o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.004
B DMC 921 i2 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.00%
EDMC 922 2 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.001
BDMC 924 1156 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0316
BEDMC 926 709 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.194
ODMC 927 776 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0212
B DMC 930 920 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.251
B DMC 931 315 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.086
EDMC 932 i75 o 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.048
B DMC 938 24 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.007
CODMC 950 189 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.052
CODMC 951 42 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.01 1
ODMC 977 3 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 0.001
B DMC 3021 22 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.006
CODMC 3024 467 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.128
B DOMC 3031 24 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.007
CIDMC 3033 426 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.116
B DMC 3041 226 O 6] o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.062
ODMC 3042 685 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.187
B DMC 3045 7 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.002
O DMC 3047 66 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.018
B DMC 3064 i9 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.005
CODMC 3072 577 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.158
B DOMC 3371 2069 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.565
B DMC 3726 7 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.002
B DMC 3740 177 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.048
ODMC 3743 754 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.206
B DOMC 3750 1779 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0486
B DMC 3768 1191 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0325
BEDMC 3776 9 o© o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.002
BDMC 3799 1727 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0472
B DMC 3820 is5 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.004
B DMC 3831 2 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.001



Fage 6 Select A Size White Magnolia Michele Sagetta

Typc Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

EDMC 3853 i o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.000
CIDMC 3856 22 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.006
BDMC 3857 6 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.002
B DMC 3860 7% 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.020
EDMC 3861 428 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.117
B DMC 3862 6 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.002
B DMC 3863 20 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.005
ODMC 3864 i17 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.0%2
ODMC 3866 76 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.021



